X DataArl
SFIA Rate Card

G-Cloud-14

New York USA
London UK
Munich German y
Zug Switzerland

\ Y *¥



Below is our SFIA Rate Card proposed for G-Cloud-14

The rates are in GBP per day per person

Follow

Assist

Apply

Enable

Ensure, advise

Initiate, influence

Set strategy,
inspire, mobilise

Strategy and
architecture

£480

£512

£912

£1,296

£1,680

£2,160

£2,520

Change and
transformation

£480

£512

£912

£1,200

£1,488

£1,920

£2,520

Development and
implementation

£480

£512

£912

£1,200

£1,488

£1,920

£2,520

Delivery and
operation

£480

£512

£912

£1,296

£1,680

£2,160

£2,520

People and
skills

£480

£512

£912

£1,296

£1,680

£2,160

£2,520

Y DataArt

Relationships and
engagement

£480

£512

£912
£1,296
£1,680
£2,160

£2,520



Partners for Progress

~ DataArl
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